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2284311-16
2266498-18
2298003-16
2224828-19
DER-06220-15
2291021-19
2224781-19
2266192-18
2232164-17
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DER-14384-17
DER-13898-17
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563.685
563.685
571.814
575.142
575.142
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571.814
563.685
575.142
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563.685
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575.142
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563.685
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12:43:29
13:06:16
13:19:49
13:23:26
13:23:29
13:21:01
13:25:01
13:25:44
13:25:48
13:25:48
13:26:30
13:27:14
13:24:51
13:19:13
13:30:15
13:28:34
13:31:53
13:25:53
13:35:06
13:32:42
13:35:43
13:33:34
13:27:27
13:38:38
13:38:41
13:38:42
13:38:10
13:40:57
13:39:10
13:39:15
13:44:20
13:41:56
13:45:14
13:45:15
13:37:16
13:44:09
13:47:26
13:45:26
13:40:08
13:52:01
13:52:22
13:46:15
13:56:24
13:56:50
13:47:47
13:47:52
13:51:49
14:02:45
14:03:53
14:10:56
14:11:28
14:02:44
14:03:31
14:13:27
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06:38:27
07:01:14
07:14:47
07:18:24
07:18:27
07:15:58
07:19:59
07:20:42
07:20:46
07:20:46
07:21:28
07:22:12
07:19:48
07:14:11
07:25:13
07:23:32
07:26:51
07:20:51
07:30:04
07:27:39
07:30:41
07:28:32
07:22:25
07:33:36
07:33:39
07:33:40
07:33:08
07:35:55
07:34:08
07:34:13
07:39:18
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1414.69
1338.18
1315.17
1311.91
1311.76
1310.72
1307.19
1305.07
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MweHnyka P.I1.
MweHwnyka P.IM.
binsk A
BosHui |.B.
BozHui |.B.
Mopos A.B.
BosHui |.B.
BosHui |.B.
BosHun |.B.
BosHui |.B.
BozHui |.B.
BozHui |.B.
Mopos A.B.
MweHwnyka P.I.
BozHui |.B.
Binak A
binsk A
MweHnyka P.I1.
BosHui |.B.
Mopos A.B.
BosHui |.B.
binsk A
MweHnyka P.I1.
BozHui |.B.
BozHui |.B.
BosHui |.B.
binsk A
BosHui |.B.
binsk A
binsk A
BozHui |.B.
binsk A
BosHui |.B.
BosHui |.B.
MweHwnyka P.IM.
binsk A
BosHui |.B.
Binak A
MweHnyka P.I.
Binak A
binsk A
MweHnyka P.IM.
BozHui |.B.
BozHui |.B.
MweHwnyka P.IM.
MweHnuka P.I1.
MweHwnyka P.IM.
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BozHui |.B.

Kny6

HoBuii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Mukonais
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Mukonais
Hosuin Po3zgin
Hoguii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Hoswuii Po3gin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Mukonais
Hosuin Po3zgin
Hoswii Pozgin
Muikonais
Mukonais
Hoguii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Mukonais
Hosuin Pozgin
Mukonais
Hoswii Po3gin
Hosuin Po3zgin
HoBuii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Mukonais
Hosuin Pozgin
Mwukonais
Mwkonais
Hosuin Po3zgin
Mukonais
Hosuin Pozgin
Hoswii Po3gin
Hosuin Pozgin
Mwukonais
Hoguii Pozgin
Muikonais
Hoswuii Pozgin
Muikonais
Mukonais
Hoswuii Po3gin
Hosuin Pozgin
HoBuii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Hoswii Po3gin
Hosuin Pozgin
Mwukonais
Muwkonais
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Hoswuii Po3gin



2266162-18
2257747-15
DER-06139-15
2224724-19
2284064-16
2225727-19
DER-14258-17
2284316-16
2232198-17
2266141-18
2291012-19
2225720-19
2225709-19
2284317-16
2225743-19
DER-14369-17
DER-13889-17
2225724-19
2225713-19
2291027-19
2225739-19

575.142
575.142
563.685
575.142
575.142
563.685
563.685
563.685
575.142
575.142
571.428
563.685
563.685
563.685
563.685
575.142
571.428
563.685
563.685
571.428
563.685

14:13:27
14:14:32
14:06:33
14:17:28
14:21:43
14:12:25
14:12:36
14:13:11
14:25:07
14:25:13
14:26:26
14:19:51
14:21:01
14:23:40
14:39:31
14:57:42
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15:06:42
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08:08:25
08:09:30
08:01:31
08:12:26
08:16:41
08:07:23
08:07:34
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08:20:05
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08:14:49
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08:34:29
08:52:40
08:53:56
08:52:31
09:01:40
09:09:40
09:45:43

1177.56
1174.96
1170.65
1167.96
1157.97
1156.55
1156.12
1154.74
1150.09
1149.86
1139.70
1139.18
1136.50
1130.46
1095.63
1079.74
1070.22
1058.53
1040.65
1039.59
962.39
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BosHun |.B.
BozHun |.B.

MweHnuka P.I.

BozHui |.B.
BoszHun |.B.

MweHnuka P.I.
MweHnyka P.IM.
MweHnuka P.I.

BoszHun |.B.
BoszHun |.B.
Mopos A.B.

MweHwnyka P.IM.
MweHnyka P.I1.
MweHwnyka P.I.
MweHnyka P.I1.

BoszHui |.B.
Mopos A.B.

MweHnuka P.I.
MweHnyka P.IM.

Mopos A.B.

MweHnyka P.IM.

Hoguii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Hoswuii Po3gin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Hoguii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Hoswuii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Muwkonais
Hosuin Po3zgin
HoBuii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Hosuin Po3zgin
Hoswuii Po3gin
Mwukonais
Hoguii Pozgin
Hosuin Pozgin
Mukonais
Hosuin Pozgin
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